
AUGUST- DECEMBER 
2025 

St. Gregory’s Church, 
New Street, Marnhull,  

North Dorset DT10 1PZ 

To book tickets  
contact Gordon Amery 

Tel: 07817 379006   
Email: organ1234@btinternet.com 

Facebook: music at st gregs 

www.stgregorysmarnhull.org.uk 

3pm, Sunday 24th August  
 John Radford (organ) 

* 
3pm, Sunday 7th September 

 Jon Pickard (harp guitar)  
Ticket £10 pp 

* 
3pm, Sunday 21st September   

 David Bednall (organ)  
* 

7pm, Monday 22nd September 
Salisbury Cathedral Choir  

(Girls’ choir with lay vicars) 
* 

3pm, Sunday 5th October 
Gordon Amery (organ)  

* 
7pm, Saturday 18th October  

 Brian Willoughby & Cathryn Craig (folk)  
Ticket £12pp 

3pm, Sunday 19th October  
Louise Cousins : Movies & Musicals 

(organ et al) 
* 

3pm, Sunday 2nd November  
 Stephen Binnington (organ et al 

including Ian Jordinson’s compositions)  
* 

7.30pm, Friday 5th December 
Marnhull Community Choir Christmas 

Concert   Ticket tbc 
* 

6pm, Sunday 21st December   
 Village Carol Service 

with Marnhull Community Choir  
* 

All non-ticketed concerts are donation 
only- which will go to  

St. Gregory’s Church funds

	 Season of Music  
at St Gregory’s, 
Marnhull 

mailto:organ1234@btinternet.com
http://www.stgregorysmarnhull.org.uk

